Indicate the subject property/area.

North Arrow 

Map Scale: 1” = 100’ 

Sample Site Plan, for proposed 3 story, 11,000 sq. ft. office building 

Project Name  Brief Description: This application is for a Tentative Tract Map and Site Plan to develop ownership townhomes
	1: For one hundred and thirty-four (134) units. Project will consist of three-story floor plans,each with 2-car attached garages,
	2: uest parking and amenity areas.
	Number of lots proposed: 1
	Zoning: RU (URBAN RESIDENTIAL)
	General Plan: VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL (VR-24)
	Acres: 9.07
	OwnerApplicant: